Attachment B (i)

SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 2003 (as at 9 March 2004)

School Name

NEW SOUTH WALES

Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School
Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College

Emmanuel Anglican College

Good Samaritan Catholic College

M.E.T. School

M.E.T. School - Orange Campus

Macleay Vocational College

Magdalene Catholic High School

Mount Annan Christian College

Oxoford Falls Grammar School

St Mary and St Mina's Coptic Orthodox College
St Philip's Christian College - Port Stephens
The Cathedral School

The Riverina Anglican College

Trinity Anglican College

VICTORIA

Glenvale School

Heatherton Christian College

Little Yarra Steiner School

Mt Hira College

Southwood Boys Grammar School - Ringwood
Campus

QUEENSLAND

Blackall Range Independent School
Brisbane Grammar School

Central Queensland Christian College
Faith Lutheran College - Redlands
Groves Christian College

Mt Maria College - Petrie

Parklands Christian College

The Centre Education Programme

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Mundaring Christian College
Peter Moyes Anglican Community School

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Islamic College of South Australia
St Columba College

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
Burgmann Anglican School

TASMANIA

Circular Head Christian School
Eastside Christian School
Trinity College

Address

Tyalgum Road

256 Minmi Road

62 Horizon Drive

401 Hoxton Park Road
32 See Street

257 Dalton Street

5-7 Akubra Place
Smeaton Grange Road
347 Narellan Road
1078 Oxford Falls Road
339-377 Forest Road
182 Salamander Way
37-39 Victoria Street
Farrer Road

701 Elizabeth Mitchell Drive

163 Glenroy Road
316-322 Kingston Road
205 Little Yarra Road
396 Greens Road

Maidstone Street

551 Mapleton Road

Gregory Terrace

Cnr Reaney & Schoolhouse Sts
132 Link Road

70 Laughlin Street

Armstrong Street

1 Hillcrest Road

108 Mudgee Street

1605 Walker Street
Elliston Parade

22a Cedar Avenue
President Avenue

The Valley Avenue

Grant Street
Flagstaff Gully Road
Gordon Street

Suburb
Eungella
Fletcher
West Ballina
Hinchinbrook
Meadowbank
Orange
South Kempsey
Narellan
Mount Annan
Oxford Falls
Bexley

Salmander Bay
Grafton

Wagga Wagga
Thurgoona

Glenroy
Heatherton
Yarra Junction
Keysborough

Ringwood

Kureelpa

Brisbane

North Rockhampton
Victoria Point
Kingston

Petrie

Park Ridge
Kingston

Mundaring
Mindarie

West Croydon
Andrews Farm

Gungahlin

Smithton
Lindisfarne
Poatina

P/Code Extension To

2484
2287
2478
2168
2114
2800
2440
2567
2567
2100
2207
2317
2460
2650
2640

3046
3202
3797
3173

3134

4560
4000
4701
4165
4114
4502
4125
4114

6073
6030

5008
5114

2912

7330
7015
7302

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Primary

Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Primary & Junior Se





