## SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 2003 (as at 9 March 2004)

School Name	Address	Suburb	P/Code	Extension To
NEW SOUTH WALES				
Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School	Tyalgum Road	Eungella	2484	Junior Secondary
Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College	256 Minmi Road	Fletcher	2287	Senior Secondary
Emmanuel Anglican College	62 Horizon Drive	West Ballina	2478	Senior Secondary
Good Samaritan Catholic College	401 Hoxton Park Road	Hinchinbrook	2168	Senior Secondary
M.E.T. School	32 See Street	Meadowbank	2114	Senior Secondary
M.E.T. School - Orange Campus	257 Dalton Street	Orange	2800	Senior Secondary
Macleay Vocational College	5-7 Akubra Place	South Kempsey	2440	Junior Secondary
Magdalene Catholic High School	Smeaton Grange Road	Narellan	2567	Senior Secondary
Mount Annan Christian College	347 Narellan Road	Mount Annan	2567	Senior Secondary
Oxoford Falls Grammar School	1078 Oxford Falls Road	Oxford Falls	2100	Senior Secondary
St Mary and St Mina's Coptic Orthodox College	339-377 Forest Road	Bexley	2207	Junior Secondary
St Philip's Christian College - Port Stephens	182 Salamander Way	Salmander Bay	2317	Senior Secondary
The Cathedral School	37-39 Victoria Street	Grafton	2460	Senior Secondary
The Riverina Anglican College	Farrer Road	Wagga Wagga	2650	Senior Secondary
Trinity Anglican College	701 Elizabeth Mitchell Drive	Thurgoona	2640	Primary
Tillity Anglican College	701 Elizabetti Wilterieli Diive	Thurgoona	2040	Filliary
VICTORIA				
Glenvale School	163 Glenroy Road	Glenroy	3046	Senior Secondary
Heatherton Christian College	316-322 Kingston Road	Heatherton	3202	Junior Secondary
Little Yarra Steiner School	205 Little Yarra Road	Yarra Junction	3797	Senior Secondary
Mt Hira College	396 Greens Road	Keysborough	3173	Junior Secondary
Southwood Boys Grammar School - Ringwood				
Campus	Maidstone Street	Ringwood	3134	Senior Secondary
QUEENSLAND				
Blackall Range Independent School	551 Mapleton Road	Kureelpa	4560	Junior Secondary
Brisbane Grammar School	Gregory Terrace	Brisbane	4000	Primary
Central Queensland Christian College	Cnr Reaney & Schoolhouse Sts	North Rockhampton	4701	Junior Secondary
Faith Lutheran College - Redlands	132 Link Road	Victoria Point	4165	Junior Secondary
Groves Christian College	70 Laughlin Street	Kingston	4114	Senior Secondary
Mt Maria College - Petrie	Armstrong Street	Petrie	4502	Senior Secondary
Parklands Christian College	1 Hillcrest Road	Park Ridge	4125	Junior Secondary
The Centre Education Programme	108 Mudgee Street	Kingston	4114	Senior Secondary
WESTERN AUSTRALIA				
Mundaring Christian College	1605 Walker Street	Mundaring	6073	Junior Secondary
Peter Moyes Anglican Community School	Elliston Parade	Mindarie	6030	Senior Secondary
SOUTH AUSTRALIA				
Islamic College of South Australia	22a Cedar Avenue	West Croydon	5008	Junior Secondary
St Columba College	President Avenue	Andrews Farm	5114	Senior Secondary
St Columba College	President Avenue	Andrews Farm	3114	Senior Secondary
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY				
Burgmann Anglican School	The Valley Avenue	Gungahlin	2912	Junior Secondary
TASMANIA				
Circular Head Christian School	Grant Street	Smithton	7330	Senior Secondary
Eastside Christian School	Flagstaff Gully Road	Lindisfarne	7015	Junior Secondary
Trinity College	Gordon Street	Poatina	7302	Primary & Junior Se